21
Refer to the safety precautions on Intro 13 to 20 before operating.
Precise specifications (such as runout of output shaft and index accuracy)
Max. torque: 22/45/75/150/210N·m
AX1000 Series actuator
Direct drive actuator
Actuator specifications
Speed/max. torque characteristics

1000
AX1000 Series
How to order
A
X
1000
A
ctuator
Size
 (max. torque)
Model no.
Model Model no. of options
A
Driver type
Note 1
B
Dowel holeH
Mounting baseC
Cable change
Note 3
E
Driver power voltage
Note 1
F
CE marking
Note 2
G
Connector installation
attitude
Note 2
D
How to order
AX1
A Size (max. torque)
Symbol Descriptions
022
045
075
150
210
  22 N·m
  45 N·m
  75 N·m
150 N·m
210 N·m
B Driver type
S
H
S type driver
H type driver
C Mounting base
Blank
B
Standard (without mounting base)
With blackening mounting base
D Connector installation attitude
Blank
C
Standard (connector horizontal installation)
Connector bottom installation
E Cable change
Blank
D**
DM**
Standard (cable length 4 m)
Cable length change
Flexible cable length change
G CE marking
Blank
K
Standard (CE marking not available)
CE marking
H Dowel hole
Blank
P1
Standard (without dowel hole)
1 on top
F Driver power voltage
Refer to the driver - power voltage table on the left.
** cable length Note: The length and type cannot be changed after delivery.
02
Blank
06
08
10
15
20
25
30
  2 m
  4 m
  6 m
  8 m
10 m
15 m
20 m
25 m
30 m
Flexible cable 4 m: DM
D08022 S B J1 P1C K
Note on model no. selection
Note 1: Select the driver according to the table below.